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TERMS & CONDITIONS

TERMS OF SALE:

DISCOUNTS: Discounts offered by RoofCo are for approved wholesale accounts 
only.  Discounts are a percentage off the current published list price.  
No discounts are offered on special orders or products that are not 
included in our product price guide.  RoofCo does not accept returns 
on specialty items.

TERMS: Payment terms are NET 30 from the date of invoice.  Payments are 
made to RoofCo, 10296 US-20, Caldwell, ID  83605.  There will be an 
interest charge of 1.5% per month (18% APR) added to all accounts 
over 30 days.

DELIVERY TERMS:

FREIGHT: All orders should try to reach freight free minimums if possible. All 
orders below freight free minimums will be prepaid and added to 
invoice unless specified otherwise. See page 7 for freight free zones.

ROUTING: Orders will be shipped via the most cost effective method. Any 
additional freight cost over standard routing will be invoiced to  
the customer. We cannot be liable for shipping delays not within  
our control.

ORDERING INFORMATION:

PURCHASING: Please use our catalog numbers and descriptions when ordering to 
avoid confusion or delay.  We do not publish prices in our catalog. 
Please refer to your current price guide when placing orders.

MATERIALS: RoofCo stocks 24 - 30-gauge galvanized steel, 28 - 30-gauge  
pre-painted steel, 16-ounce Copper and 24-gauge white TPO  
coated steel.  Please contact us for all special material request.

QUOTES: All price quotes are good for 30 days unless stated otherwise in  
writing.  All other prices are subject to change without notice.

MINIMUMS: There will be a minimum order charge of $35.00 for any order less than 
$100.00 net.
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GUARANTEE:

All products are guaranteed to be free of defective material or workmanship for a period of one year 
from date of delivery. During the guarantee period, if any parts prove defective, they will be credited 
or replaced free of charge at factory option; if, upon receipt of written authorization they are delivered 
prepaid to the factory. This guarantee does not, however, cover any damage caused by neglect of 
lubrication, accident or overload, improper installation, nor does it cover the cost of repairs made or 
attempted outside the factory without written authorization from RoofCo. Correction of any verified 
defects by credit or replacement shall constitute fulfillment of the guarantee. 

ERRORS & OMISSIONS:

While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information supplied herein, RoofCo. 
cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

RETURN POLICY:

The customer is responsible for freight charges to return the product. There is a 25% restocking fee  
for all returned product. Credit will not be issued until product is returned and inspected. Product  
must arrive in resalable condition. Credits will expire 1 year from date of issue and will no longer  
be honored.

RoofCo will issue a Return Authorization (RA) for all returns and it must accompany the product. No 
return will be accepted without an RA. The RA’s are good for a maximum of 30 days. If the  
product is not returned within that time frame a new RA must be requested.

For damaged product, RoofCo will need pictures of the damage to determine if we will need it returned 
for credit. An RA will be issued for the return.

FREIGHT CLAIMS:

All claims must be reported to RoofCo within 2 weeks of delivery.

If product is missing or damaged in shipment, it must be noted on the delivery receipt (BOL) prior to 
the freight truck's departure. If you do not have time to count while the driver is there, please note on 
the delivery receipt “subject to count”. Without this information on the delivery receipt, we will not be 
able to issue a credit for missing or damaged products. It is the responsibility of the customer to file 
freight claims with the carrier.
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ROOFCO WAREHOUSE LOCATIONS

FREIGHT FREE ALLOWANCES
*ZONE #1 ..........................................................................................  $3,000.00

*SOME RESTRICTIONS APPLY     *EXCLUDES OVERSIZED PALLETS AND SPECIAL ORDERS

ZONE 1
SPOKANE

RENO

BOISE

SALT LAKE CITY
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J-VENT
SIZE GALVANIZED CTN QTY BROWN BLACK

3” * JV3

N/A

JV3BR JV3BK

4” * JV4 JV4BR JV4BK

6” JV6 JV6BR JV6BK

7” JV7 JV7BR JV7BK

8” JV8 JV8BR JV8BK

9” JV9 JV9BR JV9BK

10” JV10 JV10BR JV10BK

12” JV12 JV12BR JV12BK

14” JV14 JV14BR JV14BK

* �OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING 

Return to IndexBBack NextC

J-VENT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3 10.88
50

JV3BR JV3BK 15.65

4” * JV4 11.16 JV4BR JV4BK 17.96

6” JV6 15.51
12

JV6BR JV6BK 22.04

7” JV7 16.46 JV7BR JV7BK 22.99

8” JV8 18.23

6

JV8BR JV8BK 24.63

9” JV9 19.73 JV9BR JV9BK 25.99

10” JV10 27.35 JV10BR JV10BK 33.19

12” JV12 33.73 JV12BR JV12BK 39.18

14” JV14 38.77 JV14BR JV14BK 47.48

***   OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING - * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

J-VENT with SHAKEBASE
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3SB 15.78
36

JV3SBBR JV3SBBK 22.58

4” * JV4SB 15.78 JV4SBBR JV4SBBK 22.58

6” JV6SB 18.64

6

JV6SBBR JV6SBBK 24.22

7” JV7SB 20.00 JV7SBBR JV7SBBK 24.76

8” JV8SB 22.59 JV8SBBR JV8SBBK 27.49

9” JV9SB 24.99 JV9SBBR JV9SBBK 23.63

10” JV10SB 29.39 JV10SBBR JV10SBBK 28.85

12” JV12SB 37.14 JV12SBBR JV12SBBK 47.55

14” JV14SB 43.26 JV14SBBR JV14SBBK 51.97

***   OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING - * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

J-VENT with 6” CLEARANCE
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3CL 15.51 JV3CLBR JV3CLBK 22.31

4” * JV4CL 15.51 JV4CLBR JV4CLBK 22.31

6” JV6CL 19.87 JV6CLBR JV6CLBK 25.45

7” JV7CL 20.81 JV7CLBR JV7CLBK 25.57

8” JV8CL 22.59 JV8CLBR JV8CLBK 27.49

9” JV9CL 24.09

6

JV9CLBR JV9CLBK 31.33

10” JV10CL 31.57 JV10CLBR JV10CLBK 38.57

12” JV12CL 37.95 JV12CLBR JV12CLBK 48.36

14” JV14CL 45.98 JV14CLBR JV14CLBK 54.69 

***   OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING - * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

JV

JVSB

JVCL

ROOF VENTS
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JV

J-VENT WITH SHAKE BASE
SIZE GALVANIZED CTN QTY BROWN BLACK

3” * JV3SB

N/A

JV3SBBR JV3SBBK

4” * JV4SB JV4SBBR JV4SBBK

6” JV6SB JV6SBBR JV6SBBK

7” JV7SB JV7SBBR JV7SBBK

8” JV8SB JV8SBBR JV8SBBK

* �OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING 

JVSB

J-VENT WITH 6” CLEARANCE
SIZE GALVANIZED CTN QTY BROWN BLACK

3” * JV3CL

N/A

JV3CLBR JV3CLBK

4” * JV4CL JV4CLBR JV4CLBK

6” JV6CL JV6CLBR JV6CLBK

7” JV7CL JV7CLBR JV7CLBK

8” JV8CL JV8CLBR JV8CLBK

* �OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING 

JVCL

Return to IndexBBack NextC

J-VENT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3 10.88
50

JV3BR JV3BK 15.65

4” * JV4 11.16 JV4BR JV4BK 17.96

6” JV6 15.51
12

JV6BR JV6BK 22.04

7” JV7 16.46 JV7BR JV7BK 22.99

8” JV8 18.23

6

JV8BR JV8BK 24.63

9” JV9 19.73 JV9BR JV9BK 25.99

10” JV10 27.35 JV10BR JV10BK 33.19

12” JV12 33.73 JV12BR JV12BK 39.18

14” JV14 38.77 JV14BR JV14BK 47.48

***   OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING - * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

J-VENT with SHAKEBASE
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3SB 15.78
36

JV3SBBR JV3SBBK 22.58

4” * JV4SB 15.78 JV4SBBR JV4SBBK 22.58

6” JV6SB 18.64

6

JV6SBBR JV6SBBK 24.22

7” JV7SB 20.00 JV7SBBR JV7SBBK 24.76

8” JV8SB 22.59 JV8SBBR JV8SBBK 27.49

9” JV9SB 24.99 JV9SBBR JV9SBBK 23.63

10” JV10SB 29.39 JV10SBBR JV10SBBK 28.85

12” JV12SB 37.14 JV12SBBR JV12SBBK 47.55

14” JV14SB 43.26 JV14SBBR JV14SBBK 51.97

***   OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING - * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

J-VENT with 6” CLEARANCE
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3CL 15.51 JV3CLBR JV3CLBK 22.31

4” * JV4CL 15.51 JV4CLBR JV4CLBK 22.31

6” JV6CL 19.87 JV6CLBR JV6CLBK 25.45

7” JV7CL 20.81 JV7CLBR JV7CLBK 25.57

8” JV8CL 22.59 JV8CLBR JV8CLBK 27.49

9” JV9CL 24.09

6

JV9CLBR JV9CLBK 31.33

10” JV10CL 31.57 JV10CLBR JV10CLBK 38.57

12” JV12CL 37.95 JV12CLBR JV12CLBK 48.36

14” JV14CL 45.98 JV14CLBR JV14CLBK 54.69 

***   OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING - * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

JV

JVSB

JVCL

ROOF VENTS
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J-VENT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3 10.88
50

JV3BR JV3BK 15.65

4” * JV4 11.16 JV4BR JV4BK 17.96

6” JV6 15.51
12

JV6BR JV6BK 22.04

7” JV7 16.46 JV7BR JV7BK 22.99

8” JV8 18.23

6

JV8BR JV8BK 24.63

9” JV9 19.73 JV9BR JV9BK 25.99

10” JV10 27.35 JV10BR JV10BK 33.19

12” JV12 33.73 JV12BR JV12BK 39.18

14” JV14 38.77 JV14BR JV14BK 47.48

***   OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING - * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

J-VENT with SHAKEBASE
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3SB 15.78
36

JV3SBBR JV3SBBK 22.58

4” * JV4SB 15.78 JV4SBBR JV4SBBK 22.58

6” JV6SB 18.64

6

JV6SBBR JV6SBBK 24.22

7” JV7SB 20.00 JV7SBBR JV7SBBK 24.76

8” JV8SB 22.59 JV8SBBR JV8SBBK 27.49

9” JV9SB 24.99 JV9SBBR JV9SBBK 23.63

10” JV10SB 29.39 JV10SBBR JV10SBBK 28.85

12” JV12SB 37.14 JV12SBBR JV12SBBK 47.55

14” JV14SB 43.26 JV14SBBR JV14SBBK 51.97

***   OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING - * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

J-VENT with 6” CLEARANCE
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3CL 15.51 JV3CLBR JV3CLBK 22.31

4” * JV4CL 15.51 JV4CLBR JV4CLBK 22.31

6” JV6CL 19.87 JV6CLBR JV6CLBK 25.45

7” JV7CL 20.81 JV7CLBR JV7CLBK 25.57

8” JV8CL 22.59 JV8CLBR JV8CLBK 27.49

9” JV9CL 24.09

6

JV9CLBR JV9CLBK 31.33

10” JV10CL 31.57 JV10CLBR JV10CLBK 38.57

12” JV12CL 37.95 JV12CLBR JV12CLBK 48.36

14” JV14CL 45.98 JV14CLBR JV14CLBK 54.69 

***   OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING - * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

JV

JVSB

JVCL

ROOF VENTS

Page 6

ROOF VENTS
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ROOF VENTS

J-VENT WITH EXTENSION
SIZE GALVANIZED CTN QTY BROWN BLACK

3” * JV3X

N/A

JV3XBR JV3XBK

4” * JV4X JV4XBR JV4XBK

6” JV6X JV6XBR JV6XBK

7” JV7X JV7XBR JV7XBK

8” JV8X JV8XBR JV8XBKJVX

LOUVERED ROOF VENT WITH SLANT BACK
SIZE MODEL # COLOR CTN QTY

50 Sq. In.
Net Free Area

LRV50 GALVANIZED

8

LRV50BK BLACK

LRV50BR BROWN

LRV50WH WHITE

LRV50WG WOOD GRAY
LRV50

HIGH DENSITY PLASTIC ROOF VENT
SIZE MODEL # COLOR CTN QTY

50 Sq. In.
Net Free Area

FA50BK BLACK

12

FA50DBR DARK BROWN

FA50WH WHITE

FA50WG WOOD GRAY

FA50GR GRAYFA50

Return to IndexBBack NextC
Page 7

PLASTIC ROOF VENT with 50 sq. in. Net Free Area
FREE AREA MODEL # COLOR CTN QTY LIST PRICE

50 Sq. In. 
Net Free Area

FA50BK BLACK

12

12.93

FA50BR BROWN * 12.93

FA50DBR DARK BROWN 12.93

FA50WH WHITE * 12.93

FA50WG WOOD GRAY 12.93

FA50GR GRAY * 12.93

***   * SPECIAL ORDERED COLOR, PLEASE ALLOW 2 WEEKS TO SHIP  ***

J-VENT with EXTENSION 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY PAINTED LIST PRICE

3” * JV3X 15.24 JV3XBR JV3XBK 20.69

4” * JV4X 15.24 JV4XBR JV4XBK 20.69

6” JV6X 19.32 JV6XBR JV6XBK 24.77

7” JV7X 20.27 JV7XBR JV7XBK 25.71

8” JV8X 21.91 JV8XBR JV8XBK 27.35

***   * 3” & 4” ONLY AVAILABLE WITH PINCHED CORNERS  ***

LOUVERED ROOF VENT with SLANT BACK
SIZE MODEL # COLOR CTN QTY LIST PRICE

50 Sq. In. 
Opening

LRV50 GALVANIZED

6

19.10

LRV50BK BLACK 22.62

LRV50BR BROWN 22.62

LRV50WH WHITE 22.62

LRV50WG WOOD GRAY 22.62

JVX

ROOF VENTS

LRV50

FA50

COPPER J-VENT
SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY

3” JV3CU

N/A

4” JV4CU

5” JV5CU

6” JV6CU

7” JV7CU

8” JV8CU

10’ JV10CU

12” JV12CU

JVCU

Return to IndexBBack NextC

COPPER CONE TOP CAP 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

without SCREEN with SCREEN

3 CT3CU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

3” CT3SCU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

4” CT4CU 4” CT4SCU

5” CT5CU 5” CT5SCU

6” CT6CU 6” CT6SCU

7” CT7CU 7” CT7SCU

8” CT8CU 8” CT8SCU

9” CT9CU 9” CT9SCU

10” CT10CU 10” CT10SCU

12” CT12CU 12” CT12SCU

COPPER J VENT
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

3” JV3CU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

4” JV4CU

5” JV5CU

6” JV6CU

7” JV7CU

8” JV8CU

10” JV10CU

12” JV12CU

COPPER ROOF VENT
NET FREE AREA MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

38 Sq. In, NET FREE AREA JVO38CU CALL FOR PRICING 1

COPPER BATH & KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

without EXTENSION with BOTTOM EXTENSION

4” BK4CU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

4” BK4XCU

CALL FOR PRICING 1
6” BK6CU 6” BK6XCU

8” BK8CU 8” BK9XCU

10” BK10CU 10” BK10XCU

COPPER PRODUCTS

BKCU

Page 33

JVCU

JVO38U

CTCU
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ROOF VENTS

HIGH DENSITY PLASTIC BATHROOM /  
KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT WITH SCREEN & DAMPER

SIZE MODEL # COLOR CTN QTY

4”

BVDS4WH WHITE

12

BVDS4GR GRAY

BVDS4WG WOOD GRAY

BVDS4BK BLACK

BVDS4DBR DARK BROWN

6”

BVDS6WH WHITE

12

BVDS6GR GRAY

BVDSWG WOOD GRAY

BVDS6BK BLACK

BVDS6DBR DARK BROWN

BVDS

ROOF VENT WITH 38 SQ. IN. NET FREE AREA
COLOR MODEL # CTN QTY

GALVANIZED JV038

6

BROWN JV038BR

BLACK JV038BK

WOOD GRAY JV038WG

WHITE JV038WH JV038

Return to IndexBBack NextC

GLOBE VENT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

3” GBV3 12.25

12

N/A N/A

CALL FOR PRICING

1

4” GBV4 12.25 4” GBV4SS

5” GBV5 14.42 N/A N/A

6” GBV6 17.96 6” GBV6SS

7” GBV7 20.41

4

7” GBV7SS

8” GBV8 22.45 8” GBV8SS

9” GBV9 25.57 N/A N/A

10” GBV10 32.51 10” GBV10SS

12” GBV12 42.58 3 12” GBV12SS

14” GBV14 54.82
2

14” GBV14SS

16” GBV16 80.95

N/A N/A

18” GBV18 110.10

1

20” GBV20 127.73

22” GBV22 150.79

24” GBV24 179.88

30” GBV30 382.60

34” GBV34 447.27

36” GBV36 584.17

ROOF VENT with 38” sq. in. Net Free Area
COLOR MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

GALVANIZED JVO38 19.78

6

BROWN JVO38BR 19.78

BLACK JVO38BK 19.78

GRAY JVO38GR 19.78

COPPER JVO38CU CALL FOR PRICING

ROOF VENTS

Page 9

GBV

JV038

PEAK VENT
SIZE MODEL # MODEL # MODEL # CTN QTY

GALVANIZED ALUMINUM PAINTED

3” PV3 PV3A PV3P

N/A

4” PV4 PV4A PV4P

5” PV5 PV5A PV5P

7” PV7 PV7A PV7P

8” PV8 PV8A PV8P

10” PV10 PV10A PV10P

PV

COPPER ROOF VENT WITH 38 SQ. IN. NET FREE AREA 
MATERIAL MODEL # CTN QTY

COPPER JV038CU N/A

JVO38CU

Return to IndexBBack NextC

COPPER CONE TOP CAP 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

without SCREEN with SCREEN

3 CT3CU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

3” CT3SCU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

4” CT4CU 4” CT4SCU

5” CT5CU 5” CT5SCU

6” CT6CU 6” CT6SCU

7” CT7CU 7” CT7SCU

8” CT8CU 8” CT8SCU

9” CT9CU 9” CT9SCU

10” CT10CU 10” CT10SCU

12” CT12CU 12” CT12SCU

COPPER J VENT
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

3” JV3CU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

4” JV4CU

5” JV5CU

6” JV6CU

7” JV7CU

8” JV8CU

10” JV10CU

12” JV12CU

COPPER ROOF VENT
NET FREE AREA MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

38 Sq. In, NET FREE AREA JVO38CU CALL FOR PRICING 1

COPPER BATH & KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

without EXTENSION with BOTTOM EXTENSION

4” BK4CU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

4” BK4XCU

CALL FOR PRICING 1
6” BK6CU 6” BK6XCU

8” BK8CU 8” BK9XCU

10” BK10CU 10” BK10XCU

COPPER PRODUCTS

BKCU

Page 33

JVCU

JVO38U

CTCU
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ROOF VENTS

BATHROOM / KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT  
WITH SCREEN & DAMPER - GALVANIZED

MATERIAL SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY MODEL # CTN QTY

WITHOUT BOTTOM  
EXTENSION

WITH BOTTOM  
EXTENSION

GALVANIZED

4” BK4

N/A

BK4X

N/A
6” BK6 BK6X

8” BK8 BK8X

10” BK10 BK10XBK

Return to IndexBBack NextC
Page 8

PLASTIC BATHROOM / KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT with SCREEN + DAMPER & 
REMOVABLE STEM

SIZE MODEL # COLOR CTN QTY LIST PRICE

4” BVDS4BK BLACK

12

13.06

BVDS4BR BROWN * 13.06

BVDS4DBR DARK BROWN 13.06

BVDS4WH WHITE * 13.06

BVDS4WG WOOD GRAY 13.06

BVDS4GR GRAY * 13.06

6” BVDS6BK BLACK

12

16.88

BVDS6BR BROWN * 16.88

BVDS6DBR DARK BROWN 16.88

BVDS6WH WHITE * 16.88

BVDS6WG WOOD GRAY 16.88

BVDS6GR GRAY * 16.88

***   * SPECIAL ORDERED COLOR, PLEASE ALLOW 2 WEEKS TO SHIP  ***

BATHROOM / KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT with SCREEN + DAMPER - PAINTED
without BOTTOM EXTENSION with BOTTOM EXTENSION

MATERIAL SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

BLACK BLACK

PAINTED BLACK

4' BK4BK 22.52

1

BK4XBK 25.31

1
6' BK6BK 29.92 BK6XBK 35.84

8' BK8BK 39.59 BK8XBK 44.22

10' BK10BK 94.80 BK10XBK 98.40

BROWN BROWN

PAINTED BROWN

4” BK4BR 22.52

1

BK4XBR 25.31

1
6” BK6BR 29.92 BK6XBR 35.84

8” BK8BR 39.59 BK8XBR 44.22

10” BK10BR 94.80 BK10XBR 98.40

BATHROOM / KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT with SCREEN + DAMPER - GALVANIZED 
without BOTTOM EXTENSION with BOTTOM EXTENSION

MATERIAL SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

GALVANIZED

4” BK4 21.09

1

BK4X 23.95

1
6” BK6 25.19 BK6X 31.25

8” BK8 37.95 BK8X 42.18

10” BK10 79.70 BK10X 83.93

ROOF VENTS

BK

BKX

BVDS

BATHROOM / KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT  
WITH SCREEN & DAMPER - PAINTED

MATERIAL SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY MODEL # CTN QTY

WITHOUT BOTTOM  
EXTENSION

WITH BOTTOM  
EXTENSION

BLACK

4” BK4BK

N/A

BK4XBK

N/A
6” BK6BK BK6XBK

8” BK8BK BK8XBK

10” BK10BK BK10XBK

BROWN

4” BK4BR

N/A

BK4XBR

N/A
6” BK6BR BK6XBR

8” BK8BR BK8XBR

10” BK10BR BK10XBR

BKX
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ROOF VENTS

GLOBE VENT
SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY

GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

3” GBV3

N/A

4” GBV4SS

N/A

4” GBV4 6” GBV6SS

5” GBV5 7” GBV7SS

6” GBV6 8” GBV8SS

7” GBV7 10” GBV10SS

8” GBV8 12” GBV12SS

9” GBV9

10” GBV10

12” GBV12

14” GBV14

16” GBV16

18” GBV18

20” GBV20

22” GBV22

24” GBV24

30” GBV30

34” GBV34

36” GBV36

Return to IndexBBack NextC

GLOBE VENT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

3” GBV3 12.25

12

N/A N/A

CALL FOR PRICING

1

4” GBV4 12.25 4” GBV4SS

5” GBV5 14.42 N/A N/A

6” GBV6 17.96 6” GBV6SS

7” GBV7 20.41

4

7” GBV7SS

8” GBV8 22.45 8” GBV8SS

9” GBV9 25.57 N/A N/A

10” GBV10 32.51 10” GBV10SS

12” GBV12 42.58 3 12” GBV12SS

14” GBV14 54.82
2

14” GBV14SS

16” GBV16 80.95

N/A N/A

18” GBV18 110.10

1

20” GBV20 127.73

22” GBV22 150.79

24” GBV24 179.88

30” GBV30 382.60

34” GBV34 447.27

36” GBV36 584.17

ROOF VENT with 38” sq. in. Net Free Area
COLOR MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

GALVANIZED JVO38 19.78

6

BROWN JVO38BR 19.78

BLACK JVO38BK 19.78

GRAY JVO38GR 19.78

COPPER JVO38CU CALL FOR PRICING

ROOF VENTS

Page 9

GBV

JV038

GBV

BATHROOM / KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT  
WITH SCREEN & DAMPER - COPPER

SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY

WITHOUT BOTTOM 
EXTENSION

WITH BOTTOM 
EXTENSION

4” BK4CU

N/A

4” BK4XCU

N/A
6” BK6CU 6” BK6XCU

8” BK8CU 8” BK8XCU

10” BK10CU 10” BK10XCU
BKCU

Return to IndexBBack NextC

COPPER CONE TOP CAP 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

without SCREEN with SCREEN

3 CT3CU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

3” CT3SCU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

4” CT4CU 4” CT4SCU

5” CT5CU 5” CT5SCU

6” CT6CU 6” CT6SCU

7” CT7CU 7” CT7SCU

8” CT8CU 8” CT8SCU

9” CT9CU 9” CT9SCU

10” CT10CU 10” CT10SCU

12” CT12CU 12” CT12SCU

COPPER J VENT
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

3” JV3CU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

4” JV4CU

5” JV5CU

6” JV6CU

7” JV7CU

8” JV8CU

10” JV10CU

12” JV12CU

COPPER ROOF VENT
NET FREE AREA MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

38 Sq. In, NET FREE AREA JVO38CU CALL FOR PRICING 1

COPPER BATH & KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

without EXTENSION with BOTTOM EXTENSION

4” BK4CU

CALL FOR PRICING 1

4” BK4XCU

CALL FOR PRICING 1
6” BK6CU 6” BK6XCU

8” BK8CU 8” BK9XCU

10” BK10CU 10” BK10XCU

COPPER PRODUCTS

BKCU

Page 33

JVCU

JVO38U

CTCU
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ROOF VENTS

ROUND VENT BASE - FLAT
SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY

4” FB4

N/A

6” FB6

8” FB8

10” FB10

12” FB12

14” FB14

16” FB16

18” FB18

20” FB20

22” FB22

24” FB24

* LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR DETAILS.

Return to IndexBBack NextC

ROUND VENT BASE - FLAT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

4” FB4 10.08

1

6” FB6 10.58

8” FB8 13.36

10” FB10 22.73

12” FB12 31.62

14” FB14 42.20

16” FB16 50.26

18” FB18 60.34

20” FB20 80.36

22” FB22 102.16

24” FB24 108.41

ROUND VENT BASE - PITCHED
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

4” PB4 20.01

1

6” PB6 20.01

8” PB8 23.54

10” PB10 36.05

12” PB12 46.93

14” PB14 60.54

16” PB16 74.55

18” PB18 87.48

20” PB20 104.81

22” PB22 131.01

24” PB24 142.85

***   PLEASE SPECIFY ROOF PITCH WHEN ORDERING  ***

ROOF VENTS

FB

PB

Page 10

FB

ROUND VENT BASE - PITCHED
SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY

4” PB4

N/A

6” PB6

8” PB8

10” PB10

12” PB12

14” PB14

16” PB16

18” PB18

20” PB20

22” PB22

24” PB24

* PLEASE SPECIFY ROOF PITCH WHEN ORDERING

PB

Return to IndexBBack NextC

ROUND VENT BASE - FLAT 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

4” FB4 10.08

1

6” FB6 10.58

8” FB8 13.36

10” FB10 22.73

12” FB12 31.62

14” FB14 42.20

16” FB16 50.26

18” FB18 60.34

20” FB20 80.36

22” FB22 102.16

24” FB24 108.41

ROUND VENT BASE - PITCHED
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

4” PB4 20.01

1

6” PB6 20.01

8” PB8 23.54

10” PB10 36.05

12” PB12 46.93

14” PB14 60.54

16” PB16 74.55

18” PB18 87.48

20” PB20 104.81

22” PB22 131.01

24” PB24 142.85

***   PLEASE SPECIFY ROOF PITCH WHEN ORDERING  ***

ROOF VENTS

FB

PB

Page 10
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ROOF VENTS

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT
SIZE COLOR MODEL # CTN QTY

4” 
GALVANIZED

CRV4 40 LF

8” CRV8 20 LF

PAINTED

4”

BLACK CRV4BK

40 LFWHITE CRV4WH

BROWN CRV4BR

8”

BLACK CRV8BK

20 LFWHITE CRV8WH

BROWN CRV8BR

* ALL CRV MADE IN 10’ PIECES

Return to IndexBBack NextC

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT
SIZE COLOR MODEL # LIST PRICE (per L/ft) CTN QTY

4”
GALVANIZED

CRV4 6.80 40 L/ft

8” CRV8 13.33 20 L/ft

PAINTED

4’

BLACK CRV4BK 7.30

40 L/ftWHITE CRV4WH 7.30

BROWN CRV4BR 7.30

8”

BLACK CRV8BK 14.74

20 L/ftWHITE CRV8WH 14.74

BROWN CRV8BR 14.74

***   ALL CRV MADE IN 10’ PIECES  ***

ROOF CAP ADAPTOR
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

3.75” FB3.75 - No Crimp 6.47

1
7.75” FB7.75 - No Crimp 12.69

9.75” FB9.75 - No Crimp 14.43

11.75” FB11.75 - No Crimp 15.29

*** OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING ***

ROUND VENT BASE - SADDLE
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

4” SB4 20.01

1

6” SB6 20.01

8” SB8 23.54

10” SB10 36.05

12” SB12 46.93

14” SB14 60.54

16” SB16 74.55

18” SB18 87.48

20” SB20 104.81

22” SB22 131.01

24” SB24 142.85

***   PLEASE SPECIFY ROOF PITCH WHEN ORDERING  ***

ROOF VENTS

Page 11

SB

FB NO CRIMP

CRV

CRV

ROUND VENT BASE - SADDLE
SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY

4” SB4

N/A

6” SB6

8” SB8

10” SB10

12” SB12

14” SB14

16” SB16

18” SB18

20” SB20

22” SB22

24” SB24

* PLEASE SPECIFY ROOF PITCH WHEN ORDERING

Return to IndexBBack NextC

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT
SIZE COLOR MODEL # LIST PRICE (per L/ft) CTN QTY

4”
GALVANIZED

CRV4 6.80 40 L/ft

8” CRV8 13.33 20 L/ft

PAINTED

4’

BLACK CRV4BK 7.30

40 L/ftWHITE CRV4WH 7.30

BROWN CRV4BR 7.30

8”

BLACK CRV8BK 14.74

20 L/ftWHITE CRV8WH 14.74

BROWN CRV8BR 14.74

***   ALL CRV MADE IN 10’ PIECES  ***

ROOF CAP ADAPTOR
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

3.75” FB3.75 - No Crimp 6.47

1
7.75” FB7.75 - No Crimp 12.69

9.75” FB9.75 - No Crimp 14.43

11.75” FB11.75 - No Crimp 15.29

*** OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING ***

ROUND VENT BASE - SADDLE
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

4” SB4 20.01

1

6” SB6 20.01

8” SB8 23.54

10” SB10 36.05

12” SB12 46.93

14” SB14 60.54

16” SB16 74.55

18” SB18 87.48

20” SB20 104.81

22” SB22 131.01

24” SB24 142.85

***   PLEASE SPECIFY ROOF PITCH WHEN ORDERING  ***

ROOF VENTS

Page 11

SB

FB NO CRIMP

CRV

SB

SUB BASE
SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY

3¾” FB3.75

N/A
7¾” FB7.75

9¾” FB9.75

11¾” FB11.75

SUB BASE

Return to IndexBBack NextC

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT
SIZE COLOR MODEL # LIST PRICE (per L/ft) CTN QTY

4”
GALVANIZED

CRV4 6.80 40 L/ft

8” CRV8 13.33 20 L/ft

PAINTED

4’

BLACK CRV4BK 7.30

40 L/ftWHITE CRV4WH 7.30

BROWN CRV4BR 7.30

8”

BLACK CRV8BK 14.74

20 L/ftWHITE CRV8WH 14.74

BROWN CRV8BR 14.74

***   ALL CRV MADE IN 10’ PIECES  ***

ROOF CAP ADAPTOR
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

3.75” FB3.75 - No Crimp 6.47

1
7.75” FB7.75 - No Crimp 12.69

9.75” FB9.75 - No Crimp 14.43

11.75” FB11.75 - No Crimp 15.29

*** OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE, CALL FOR PRICING ***

ROUND VENT BASE - SADDLE
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

4” SB4 20.01

1

6” SB6 20.01

8” SB8 23.54

10” SB10 36.05

12” SB12 46.93

14” SB14 60.54

16” SB16 74.55

18” SB18 87.48

20” SB20 104.81

22” SB22 131.01

24” SB24 142.85

***   PLEASE SPECIFY ROOF PITCH WHEN ORDERING  ***

ROOF VENTS

Page 11

SB

FB NO CRIMP

CRV
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PIPE FLASHING - STANDARD PITCH (3/12 - 6/12)
SIZE MODEL # SIZE DOUBLE  

WALL PIPE CTN QTY

1” G1

N/A N/A

N/A

1.5” G1.5

2” G2

2.5” G2.5

3” G3 3 5/8” GB3

4” G4 4 5/8” GB4

5” G5 5 5/8” GB5

6” G6 6 5/8” GB6

7” G7 7 5/8” GB7

8” G8 8 5/8” GB8

9” G9 9 5/8” GB9

10” G10 11” GB10

12” G12 13” GB12

14” G14 15” GB14

16” G16

18” G18

20” G20

* �LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE, CONTACT US FOR DETAILS.

PIPE FLASHING - STEEP PITCH (7/12 - 12/12)
SIZE MODEL # SIZE DOUBLE WALL 

PIPE CTN QTY

2” GH2 N/A N/A

N/A

3” GH3 3 5/8” GHB3

4” GH4 4 5/8” GHB4

5” GH5 5 5/8” GHB5

6” GH6 6 5/8” GHB6

7” GH7 7 5/8” GHB7

8” GH8 8 5/8” GHB8

9” GH9 9 5/8” GHB9

10” GH10 11” GHB10

12” GH12 13” GHB12

14” GH14 15” GHB14

* �LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE, CONTACT US FOR DETAILS.

G

GHReturn to IndexBBack NextC
Page 25

ADJUSTABLE PIPE FLASHING - STANDARD PITCH (0/12 - 6/12) 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE SIZE DOUBLE WALL PIPE LIST PRICE CTN QTY

1” G1 7.05 N/A N/A N/A

N/A

2” G2 8.29 N/A N/A N/A

3” G3 10.48 3 5/8” GB3 11.70

4” G4 11.70 4 5/8” GB4 13.88

5” G5 13.88 5 5/8” GB5 15.65

6” G6 15.65 6 5/8” GB6 15.65

7” G7 19.05 7 5/8” GB7 19.32

8” G8 19.32 8 5/8” GB8 23.40

9” G9 21.67 9 5/8” GB9 31.34

10” G10 21.67 11” GB10 31.34

12” G12 31.84 13” GB12 49.45

14” G14 49.45 15” GB14 73.02

16” G16 70.02

N/A N/A N/A18” G18 88.88

20” G20 107.33

***   OTHER SIZES AND CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE   ***

ADJUSTABLE PIPE FLASHING - STEEP PITCH (7/12 - 12/12) 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE SIZE DOUBLE WALL PIPE LIST PRICE CTN QTY

2” GH2 12.21 N/A N/A N/A

N/A

3” GH3 12.21 3 5/8” GHB3 13.20

4” GH4 13.61 4 5/8” GHB4 14.69

5” GH5 16.12 5 5/8” GHB5 17.41

6” GH6 18.14 6 5/8” GHB6 19.59

7” GH7 21.92 7 5/8” GHB7 23.67

8” GH8 22.30 8 5/8” GHB8 24.09

9” GH9 27.09 9 5/8” GHB9 29.25

10” GH10 30.87 11” GHB10 42.96

12” GH12 49.50 13” GHB12 49.50

14” GH14 49.50 15” GHB14 61.88

***   OTHER SIZES AND CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE   ***

PIPE FLASHING

G

GH

Return to IndexBBack NextC
Page 25

ADJUSTABLE PIPE FLASHING - STANDARD PITCH (0/12 - 6/12) 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE SIZE DOUBLE WALL PIPE LIST PRICE CTN QTY

1” G1 7.05 N/A N/A N/A

N/A

2” G2 8.29 N/A N/A N/A

3” G3 10.48 3 5/8” GB3 11.70

4” G4 11.70 4 5/8” GB4 13.88

5” G5 13.88 5 5/8” GB5 15.65

6” G6 15.65 6 5/8” GB6 15.65

7” G7 19.05 7 5/8” GB7 19.32

8” G8 19.32 8 5/8” GB8 23.40

9” G9 21.67 9 5/8” GB9 31.34

10” G10 21.67 11” GB10 31.34

12” G12 31.84 13” GB12 49.45

14” G14 49.45 15” GB14 73.02

16” G16 70.02

N/A N/A N/A18” G18 88.88

20” G20 107.33

***   OTHER SIZES AND CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE   ***

ADJUSTABLE PIPE FLASHING - STEEP PITCH (7/12 - 12/12) 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE SIZE DOUBLE WALL PIPE LIST PRICE CTN QTY

2” GH2 12.21 N/A N/A N/A

N/A

3” GH3 12.21 3 5/8” GHB3 13.20

4” GH4 13.61 4 5/8” GHB4 14.69

5” GH5 16.12 5 5/8” GHB5 17.41

6” GH6 18.14 6 5/8” GHB6 19.59

7” GH7 21.92 7 5/8” GHB7 23.67

8” GH8 22.30 8 5/8” GHB8 24.09

9” GH9 27.09 9 5/8” GHB9 29.25

10” GH10 30.87 11” GHB10 42.96

12” GH12 49.50 13” GHB12 49.50

14” GH14 49.50 15” GHB14 61.88

***   OTHER SIZES AND CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE   ***

PIPE FLASHING

G

GH

PIPE FLASHINGS
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PIPE FLASHINGS

FLAT PITCH PIPE FLASHING
SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY

STANDARD 12” TALL

1” FP1

N/A

1” TFP1

N/A

2” FP2 2” TFP2

3” FP3 3” TFP3

4” FP4 4” TFP4

5” FP5 5” TFP5

6” FP6 6” TFP6

7” FP7 7” TFP7

8” FP8 8” TFP8

9” FP9 9” TFP9

10” FP10 10” TFP10

12” FP12 12” TFP12

14” FP14 14” TFP14

16” FP16 16” TFP16

18” FP18 18” TFP18

CRICKET FLASHING
SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY

1 1/2” & 2” CF2
N/A

3” & 4” CF4

PIPE FLASHING WITH NEOPRENE COLLAR
SIZE MODEL # CTN QTY COLOR MODEL # CTN QTY

NEOPRENE COLLAR ADJUSTABLE  
FROM 3” - 1”

NEOPRENE COLLAR ADJUSTABLE  
FROM 3” - 4”

GALVANIZED

NPF13 20

GALVANIZED

NPF34 20
BLACK BLACK

BROWN BROWN

GRAY GRAY

GALVANIZED BASE WITH  
NEOPRENE COLLAR

1” NPF1

20
2” NPF2

3” NPF3

4” NPF4

FP

Return to IndexBBack NextC

FLAT PITCH PIPE FLASHING 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

STANDARD 12” TALL

1”
N/A N/A

N/A

1” TFP1 8.96

N/A

2” 2” TFP2 9.66

3” FP3 8.70 3” TFP3 12.52

4” FP4 10.34 4” TFP4 12.52

5” FP5 11.43 5” TFP5 13.88

6” FP6 13.20 6” TFP6 13.88

7” FP7 14.69 7” TFP7 17.55

8” FP8 16.05 8” TFP8 17.55

9” FP9 19.87 9” TFP9 28.03

10” FP10 21.36 10” TFP10 28.03

12” FP12 25.45 12” TFP12 41.36

14” FP14 39.45 14” TFP14 51.02

16” FP16 57.69 16” TFP16 63.99

18” FP18 73.19 18” TFP18 76.84

CRICKET FLASHING
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

1 1/2” & 2” CF2 30.21
8

3” & 4” CF4 33.33

PIPE FLASHING with NEOPRENE COLLAR
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY COLOR MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

GALVANIZED BASE with NEOPRENE COLLAR NEOPRENE COLLAR ADJUSTABLE FROM 3” - 4”

1” GB1N 6.76

N/A

GALVANIZED

GB34N

11.91

N/A
2” GB2N 6.76 BLACK 15.42

3” GB3N 7.63 BROWN 15.42

4” GB4N 10.46 GRAY 15.42

NEOPRENE COLLAR ADJUSTABLE FROM 3” - 1”

GALVANIZED

GB31N

9.15

N/A
BLACK 12.66

BROWN 12.66

GRAY 12.66

PIPE FLASHING

FP

TFP

CF

GBN

GB31N

Page 26

TFP

Return to IndexBBack NextC

FLAT PITCH PIPE FLASHING 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

STANDARD 12” TALL

1”
N/A N/A

N/A

1” TFP1 8.96

N/A

2” 2” TFP2 9.66

3” FP3 8.70 3” TFP3 12.52

4” FP4 10.34 4” TFP4 12.52

5” FP5 11.43 5” TFP5 13.88

6” FP6 13.20 6” TFP6 13.88

7” FP7 14.69 7” TFP7 17.55

8” FP8 16.05 8” TFP8 17.55

9” FP9 19.87 9” TFP9 28.03

10” FP10 21.36 10” TFP10 28.03

12” FP12 25.45 12” TFP12 41.36

14” FP14 39.45 14” TFP14 51.02

16” FP16 57.69 16” TFP16 63.99

18” FP18 73.19 18” TFP18 76.84

CRICKET FLASHING
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

1 1/2” & 2” CF2 30.21
8

3” & 4” CF4 33.33

PIPE FLASHING with NEOPRENE COLLAR
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY COLOR MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

GALVANIZED BASE with NEOPRENE COLLAR NEOPRENE COLLAR ADJUSTABLE FROM 3” - 4”

1” GB1N 6.76

N/A

GALVANIZED

GB34N

11.91

N/A
2” GB2N 6.76 BLACK 15.42

3” GB3N 7.63 BROWN 15.42

4” GB4N 10.46 GRAY 15.42

NEOPRENE COLLAR ADJUSTABLE FROM 3” - 1”

GALVANIZED

GB31N

9.15

N/A
BLACK 12.66

BROWN 12.66

GRAY 12.66

PIPE FLASHING

FP

TFP

CF

GBN

GB31N

Page 26

CF

Return to IndexBBack NextC

FLAT PITCH PIPE FLASHING 
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

STANDARD 12” TALL

1”
N/A N/A

N/A

1” TFP1 8.96

N/A

2” 2” TFP2 9.66

3” FP3 8.70 3” TFP3 12.52

4” FP4 10.34 4” TFP4 12.52

5” FP5 11.43 5” TFP5 13.88

6” FP6 13.20 6” TFP6 13.88

7” FP7 14.69 7” TFP7 17.55

8” FP8 16.05 8” TFP8 17.55

9” FP9 19.87 9” TFP9 28.03

10” FP10 21.36 10” TFP10 28.03

12” FP12 25.45 12” TFP12 41.36

14” FP14 39.45 14” TFP14 51.02

16” FP16 57.69 16” TFP16 63.99

18” FP18 73.19 18” TFP18 76.84

CRICKET FLASHING
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

1 1/2” & 2” CF2 30.21
8

3” & 4” CF4 33.33

PIPE FLASHING with NEOPRENE COLLAR
SIZE MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY COLOR MODEL # LIST PRICE CTN QTY

GALVANIZED BASE with NEOPRENE COLLAR NEOPRENE COLLAR ADJUSTABLE FROM 3” - 4”

1” GB1N 6.76

N/A

GALVANIZED

GB34N

11.91

N/A
2” GB2N 6.76 BLACK 15.42

3” GB3N 7.63 BROWN 15.42

4” GB4N 10.46 GRAY 15.42

NEOPRENE COLLAR ADJUSTABLE FROM 3” - 1”

GALVANIZED

GB31N

9.15

N/A
BLACK 12.66

BROWN 12.66

GRAY 12.66

PIPE FLASHING

FP

TFP

CF

GBN

GB31N

Page 26

NPF

NPF

ROOFCO   |   PRODUCT CATALOG   |   2018 17





METAL FLASHINGS

DRIP EDGE 1½" X 1½"
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE15 GALVANIZED 10 28 1.64 20

DE15BK BLACK 10 28 1.64 20

DE15BR BROWN 10 28 1.64 20

DE15GR GRAY 10 28 1.64 20

DE15WH WHITE 10 28 1.64 20

LINEAL FLASHING

DRIP EDGE 2" X 2"
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE22 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.18 10

DE22BK BLACK 10 28 2.18 10

DE22BR BROWN 10 28 2.18 10

DE22GR GRAY 10 28 2.18 10

DE22WH WHITE 10 28 2.18 10

DRIP EDGE 3" X 3"
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE33 GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

DE33BK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

DE33BR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

DE33GR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

DE33WH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

ROOF EDGE

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

STANDARD 1 ½” X 1 ½” DRIP EDGE

STANDARD 2” X 2” DRIP EDGE

STANDARD 3” X 3” DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE15 GALVANIZED 10 28 1.64 10

DE15BK BLACK 10 28 1.64 10

DE15BR BROWN 10 28 1.64 10

DE15GR GRAY 10 28 1.64 10

DE15WH WHITE 10 28 1.64 10

STANDARD 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE22 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.18 10

DE22BK BLACK 10 28 2.18 10

DE22BR BROWN 10 28 2.18 10

DE22GR GRAY 10 28 2.18 10

DE22WH WHITE 10 28 2.18 10

STANDARD 2" X 2" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE33 GALVANIZED 10 23 3.26 10

DE33BK BLACK 10 23 3.26 10

DE33BR BROWN 10 23 3.26 10

DE33GR GRAY 10 23 3.26 10

DE33WH WHITE 10 23 3.26 10

STANDARD 3" X 3" DRIP EDGE

1

ROOF EDGE

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

STANDARD 1 ½” X 1 ½” DRIP EDGE

STANDARD 2” X 2” DRIP EDGE

STANDARD 3” X 3” DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE15 GALVANIZED 10 28 1.64 10

DE15BK BLACK 10 28 1.64 10

DE15BR BROWN 10 28 1.64 10

DE15GR GRAY 10 28 1.64 10

DE15WH WHITE 10 28 1.64 10

STANDARD 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE22 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.18 10

DE22BK BLACK 10 28 2.18 10

DE22BR BROWN 10 28 2.18 10

DE22GR GRAY 10 28 2.18 10

DE22WH WHITE 10 28 2.18 10

STANDARD 2" X 2" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE33 GALVANIZED 10 23 3.26 10

DE33BK BLACK 10 23 3.26 10

DE33BR BROWN 10 23 3.26 10

DE33GR GRAY 10 23 3.26 10

DE33WH WHITE 10 23 3.26 10

STANDARD 3" X 3" DRIP EDGE

1

ROOF EDGE

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

STANDARD 1 ½” X 1 ½” DRIP EDGE

STANDARD 2” X 2” DRIP EDGE

STANDARD 3” X 3” DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE15 GALVANIZED 10 28 1.64 10

DE15BK BLACK 10 28 1.64 10

DE15BR BROWN 10 28 1.64 10

DE15GR GRAY 10 28 1.64 10

DE15WH WHITE 10 28 1.64 10

STANDARD 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE22 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.18 10

DE22BK BLACK 10 28 2.18 10

DE22BR BROWN 10 28 2.18 10

DE22GR GRAY 10 28 2.18 10

DE22WH WHITE 10 28 2.18 10

STANDARD 2" X 2" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE33 GALVANIZED 10 23 3.26 10

DE33BK BLACK 10 23 3.26 10

DE33BR BROWN 10 23 3.26 10

DE33GR GRAY 10 23 3.26 10

DE33WH WHITE 10 23 3.26 10

STANDARD 3" X 3" DRIP EDGE

1
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METAL FLASHINGS

STYLE-D DRIP EDGE
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SD GALVANIZED 10 28 2.52 25

SDBK BLACK 10 28 2.52 25

SDBR BROWN 10 28 2.52 25

SDGR GRAY 10 28 2.52 25

SDWH WHITE 10 28 2.52 25

LINEAL FLASHING

STYLE-D 1¾" WIDE FACE DRIP EDGE
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF GALVANIZED 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFBK BLACK 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFBR BROWN 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFGR GRAY 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFWH WHITE 10 28 2.92 10

STYLE-D 2" WIDE FACE DRIP EDGE
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF2 GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2BK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2BR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2GR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2WH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

ROOF EDGE 

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

STYLE “D” DRIP EDGE

STYLE “D” DRIP EDGE 1 ¾” WIDE FACE

STYLE “D” DRIP EDGE 2” WIDE FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SD GALVANIZED 10 28 2.52 25

SDBK BLACK 10 28 2.52 25

SDBR BROWN 10 28 2.52 25

SDGR GRAY 10 28 2.52 25

SDWH WHITE 10 28 2.52 25

STANDARD STYLE "D" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF GALVANIZED 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFBK BLACK 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFBR BROWN 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFGR GRAY 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFWH WHITE 10 28 2.92 10

1 3/4" WIDE FACE STYLE "D" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF2 GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2BK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2BR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2GR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2WH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

2" WIDE FACE STYLE "D" DRIP EDGE

2

ROOF EDGE 

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

STYLE “D” DRIP EDGE

STYLE “D” DRIP EDGE 1 ¾” WIDE FACE

STYLE “D” DRIP EDGE 2” WIDE FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SD GALVANIZED 10 28 2.52 25

SDBK BLACK 10 28 2.52 25

SDBR BROWN 10 28 2.52 25

SDGR GRAY 10 28 2.52 25

SDWH WHITE 10 28 2.52 25

STANDARD STYLE "D" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF GALVANIZED 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFBK BLACK 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFBR BROWN 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFGR GRAY 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFWH WHITE 10 28 2.92 10

1 3/4" WIDE FACE STYLE "D" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF2 GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2BK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2BR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2GR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2WH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

2" WIDE FACE STYLE "D" DRIP EDGE

2

ROOF EDGE 

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

STYLE “D” DRIP EDGE

STYLE “D” DRIP EDGE 1 ¾” WIDE FACE

STYLE “D” DRIP EDGE 2” WIDE FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SD GALVANIZED 10 28 2.52 25

SDBK BLACK 10 28 2.52 25

SDBR BROWN 10 28 2.52 25

SDGR GRAY 10 28 2.52 25

SDWH WHITE 10 28 2.52 25

STANDARD STYLE "D" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF GALVANIZED 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFBK BLACK 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFBR BROWN 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFGR GRAY 10 28 2.92 10

SDWFWH WHITE 10 28 2.92 10

1 3/4" WIDE FACE STYLE "D" DRIP EDGE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF2 GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2BK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2BR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2GR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

SDWF2WH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

2" WIDE FACE STYLE "D" DRIP EDGE

2

ROOFCO   |   PRODUCT CATALOG   |   201820



ROOF EDGE
STYLE “D” 1” WIDE FACE DRIP EDGE  

3

STYLE “D” 1-1/2” WIDE FACE DRIP EDGE  

ITEM # COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DEL90 GALVANIZED 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90BK BLACK 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90BR BROWN 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90WH WHITE 10 30 2.2 10

1 1/2" DRIP EDGE LARGE FACE 90° WITH RETURN 

DRIP EDGE LARGE FACE 90   ͦWITH 
RETURN  

ROOF EDGE
STYLE “D” 1” WIDE FACE DRIP EDGE  

3

STYLE “D” 1-1/2” WIDE FACE DRIP EDGE  

ITEM # COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DEL90 GALVANIZED 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90BK BLACK 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90BR BROWN 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90WH WHITE 10 30 2.2 10

1 1/2" DRIP EDGE LARGE FACE 90° WITH RETURN 

DRIP EDGE LARGE FACE 90   ͦWITH 
RETURN  

METAL FLASHINGS

STYLE-D WITH 5" ROOF RETURN 
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF1 GALVANIZED 10 28 3.73 10

SDWF1BK BLACK 10 28 3.73 10

SDWF1BR BROWN 10 28 3.73 10

SDWF1GR GRAY 10 28 3.73 10

SDWF1WH WHITE 10 28 3.73 10

LINEAL FLASHING

STYLE-D 1½" WIDE FACE WITH 5" ROOF RETURN 
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

SDWF15 GALVANIZED 10 28 3.73 10

SDWF15BK BLACK 10 28 3.73 10

SDWF15BR BROWN 10 28 3.73 10

SDWF15GR GRAY 10 28 3.73 10

SDWF15WH WHITE 10 28 3.73 10

DRIP EDGE 1½ " WIDE FACE WITH OPEN HEM
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DEL90 GALVANIZED 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90BK BLACK 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90BR BROWN 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90WH WHITE 10 30 2.2 10

ROOF EDGE
STYLE “D” 1” WIDE FACE DRIP EDGE  

3

STYLE “D” 1-1/2” WIDE FACE DRIP EDGE  

ITEM # COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DEL90 GALVANIZED 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90BK BLACK 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90BR BROWN 10 30 2.2 10

DEL90WH WHITE 10 30 2.2 10

1 1/2" DRIP EDGE LARGE FACE 90° WITH RETURN 

DRIP EDGE LARGE FACE 90   ͦWITH 
RETURN  
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METAL FLASHINGS

DRIP EDGE 1¼" WITH OPEN HEM
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

DE90 GALVANIZED 10 30 2.2 10

DE90BK BLACK 10 30 2.2 10

DE90BR BROWN 10 30 2.2 10

DE90BZ BRONZE 10 30 2.2 10

DE90CL CLAY 10 30 2.2 10

DE90GR GRAY 10 30 2.2 10

DE90GRN FOREST GREEN 10 30 2.2 10

DE90MBR MUSKET BROWN 10 30 2.2 10

DE90SND SAND 10 30 2.2 10

DE90TN TAN 10 30 2.2 10

DE90TBZ TERRA BRONZE 10 30 2.2 10

DE90WH WHITE 10 30 2.2 10

LINEAL FLASHING
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METAL FLASHINGS

3X3 MINI GRAVEL STOP " RISE 3" FACE
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

MDGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

LINEAL FLASHING

3X3 STANDARD GRAVEL STOP ¼" RISE 3" FACE
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

LRGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

3X3 HIGH RISE GRAVEL STOP ½" RISE 3" FACE
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

HRGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

ROOF EDGE

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

3X3 GRAVEL STOP 1/8” RISE 3” FACE

3X3 GRAVEL STOP 1/4” RISE 3” FACE

3X3 GRAVEL STOP 1/2” RISE 3” FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

MDGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSBK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSBR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSGR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSWH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

3" X 3" GRAVEL STOP 1/8" RISE 3" FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

LRGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSBK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSBR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSGR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSWH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

3" X 3" GRAVEL STOP 1/4" RISE 3" FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

HRGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSBK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSBR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSGR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSWH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

3" X 3" GRAVEL STOP 1/2" RISE 3" FACE

4

ROOF EDGE

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

3X3 GRAVEL STOP 1/8” RISE 3” FACE

3X3 GRAVEL STOP 1/4” RISE 3” FACE

3X3 GRAVEL STOP 1/2” RISE 3” FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

MDGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSBK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSBR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSGR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSWH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

3" X 3" GRAVEL STOP 1/8" RISE 3" FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

LRGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSBK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSBR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSGR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSWH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

3" X 3" GRAVEL STOP 1/4" RISE 3" FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

HRGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSBK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSBR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSGR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSWH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

3" X 3" GRAVEL STOP 1/2" RISE 3" FACE

4

ROOF EDGE

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
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3X3 GRAVEL STOP 1/8” RISE 3” FACE

3X3 GRAVEL STOP 1/4” RISE 3” FACE

3X3 GRAVEL STOP 1/2” RISE 3” FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

MDGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSBK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSBR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSGR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

MDGSWH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

3" X 3" GRAVEL STOP 1/8" RISE 3" FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

LRGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSBK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSBR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSGR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

LRGSWH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

3" X 3" GRAVEL STOP 1/4" RISE 3" FACE

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

HRGS GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSBK BLACK 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSBR BROWN 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSGR GRAY 10 28 3.26 10

HRGSWH WHITE 10 28 3.26 10

3" X 3" GRAVEL STOP 1/2" RISE 3" FACE

4
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C-METAL 3" X 1" X 1"
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

CM311 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.72 10

CM311BK BLACK 10 28 2.72 10

CM311BR BROWN 10 28 2.72 10

CM311GR GRAY 10 28 2.72 10

CM311WH WHITE 10 28 2.72 10

LINEAL FLASHING

ROOF STARTER 4¼"
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

RS4.25 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.31 10

RS4.25BK BLACK 10 28 2.31 10

RS4.25BR BROWN 10 28 2.31 10

RS4.25GR GRAY 10 28 2.31 10

RS4.25WH WHITE 10 28 2.31 10

METAL FLASHINGS
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METAL FLASHINGS

COUNTER FLASHING 5"
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

CF5 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.72 10

CF5BK BLACK 10 28 2.72 10

CF5BR BROWN 10 28 2.72 10

CF5GR GRAY 10 28 2.72 10

CF5WH WHITE 10 28 2.72 10

LINEAL FLASHING

COUNTER FLASHING 7" X 36"
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

CF736 GALVANIZED 10 28 1.14 10

ROOFCO   |   PRODUCT CATALOG   |   2018 25



METAL FLASHINGS

L-FLASHING 90°
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA A B PER CTN

LF13 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.17 1 3 10

LF23 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.72 2 3 10

LF33 GALVANIZED 10 28 3.26 3 3 10

LF44 GALVANIZED 10 28 4.35 4 4 10

LF44BK BLACK 10 28 4.35 4 4 10

LF44BR BROWN 10 28 4.35 4 4 10

LF44GR GRAY 10 28 4.35 4 4 10

LF44WH WHITE 10 28 4.35 4 4 10

LF66 GALVANIZED 10 28 6.52 6 6 10

TRANSITION FLASHING
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METAL FLASHINGS

ROOF TO WALL 3" X 5" 110°
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

RW35 GALVANIZED 10 28 4.35 10

RW35BK BLACK 10 28 4.35 10

RW35BR BROWN 10 28 4.35 10

RW35GR GRAY 10 28 4.35 10

RW35WH WHITE 10 28 4.35 10

TRANSITION FLASHING

ROOF TO WALL 4" X 4" 110°
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

RW44 GALVANIZED 10 28 4.35 10

RW44BK BLACK 10 28 4.35 10

RW44BR BROWN 10 28 4.35 10

RW44GR GRAY 10 28 4.35 10

RW44WH WHITE 10 28 4.35 10

ROOF FLASHING

ROOF TO WALL 4” X 4” 110 °
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METAL FLASHINGS

TRANSITION FLASHING

24" W-VALLEY
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

WV24 GALVANIZED 10 28 13.02 10

WV24BK BLACK 10 28 13.87 10

WV24BR BROWN 10 28 13.87 10

WV24GR GRAY 10 28 13.87 10

WV24WH WHITE 10 28 13.87 10

24" W-VALLEY RIBBED
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

WV245V GALVANIZED 10 28 13.02 10

WV24BK5V BLACK 10 28 13.87 10

WV24BR5V BROWN 10 28 13.87 10

WV24GR5V GRAY 10 28 13.87 10

WV24WH5V WHITE 10 28 13.87 10
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METAL FLASHINGS

TILE PAN 5" X 6" X ¾"
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER CTN

TP56 GALVANIZED 10 28 6.56 10

TP56BK BLACK 10 28 6.56 10

TP56BR BROWN 10 28 6.56 10

TP56GR GRAY 10 28 6.56 10

TP56WH WHITE 10 28 6.56 10

TRANSITION FLASHING

Z-BAR GALVANIZED
ITEM# MATERIAL LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA A PER CTN

ZB516 GALVANIZED 10 28 .94 20

ZB38 GALVANIZED 10 28 .98 ⅜ 20

ZB12 GALVANIZED 10 28 1.06 ½ 20

ZB58 GALVANIZED 10 28 1.75 ⅝ 20

ZB34 GALVANIZED 10 28 1.88 ¾ 20

ZB1 GALVANIZED 10 28 2.14 1 20
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METAL FLASHINGS

FLAT STOCK / STEP FLASHING
STEP SHINGLES

ITEM# COLOR GAUGE WEIGHT 
EA A B C PER BDL

SS34750 GALVANIZED 30 9.5 3 4 7 50

SS44850 GALVANIZED 30 12 4 4 8 50

SS448BK50 BLACK 28 14.5 4 4 8 50

SS448BR50 BROWN 28 14.5 4 4 8 50

SS441250 GALVANIZED 30 18 4 4 12 50

SS4412BK50 BLACK 28 22 4 4 12 50

SS4412BR50 BROWN 28 22 4 4 12 50

SS441450 GALVANIZED 30 20.6 4 4 14 50

SS4414BK50 BLACK 28 25 4 4 14 50

SS4414BR50 BROWN 28 25 4 4 14 50

SS46750 GALVANIZED 30 13 4 6 7 50

FLAT SHINGLES
ITEM# COLOR GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER BDL

FS81250 GALVANIZED 30 17.7 50

FS812BKBR50 BLACK 28 21.53 50

FS812BKBR50 BROWN 28 21.53 50

SHINGLES

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

STEP SHINGLES

FLAT SHINGLES

ITEM# COLOR GAUGE WEIGHT  PER BDL A B C

SS347 GALVANIZED 30 9.5 50 3 4 7

SS448 GALVANIZED 30 12 50 4 4 8

SS448BK BLACK 28 14.5 50 4 4 8

SS448BR BROWN 28 14.5 50 4 4 8

SS4412 GALVANIZED 30 18 50 4 4 12

SS4412BK BLACK 28 22 50 4 4 12

SS4412BR BROWN 28 22 50 4 4 12

SS4414 GALVANIZED 30 20.6 50 4 4 14

SS4414BK BLACK 28 25 50 4 4 14

SS4414BR BROWN 28 25 50 4 4 14

SS467 GALVANIZED 30 13 50 4 6 7

STEP SHINGLES

ITEM# COLOR GAUGE WEIGHT EA PER BDL

FS812 GALVANIZED 30 17.7 50

FS812BK BLACK 28 21.53 50

FS812BR BROWN 28 21.53 50

FLAT SHINGLES
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SHINGLES

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
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METAL FLASHINGS

ROLL VALLEY
ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA A

RV105030 GALVANIZED 50 30 22.1 10

RV145030 GALVANIZED 50 30 31 14

RV1450BKBR BLACK 50 28 38 14

RV1450BKBR BROWN 50 28 38 14

RV205030 GALVANIZED 50 30 44.2 20

RV2050BKBR BLACK 50 28 54.4 20

RV2050BKBR BROWN 50 28 54.4 20

ROLLING FLASHING

VALLEY METAL

FRESH AIR MANUFACTURING CO.
Technologies in Ventilation

649 N. Ralstin St., Meridian, ID 83642  * (208) 884‐8931 * (800) 234‐1903 * FAX: (208) 884‐8943

ROLL VALLEY

ITEM# COLOR LENGTH FT GAUGE WEIGHT EA A

RV105030 GALVANIZED 50 30 22.1 10

RV145030 GALVANIZED 50 30 31 14

RV1450BK BLACK 50 28 38 14

RV1450BR BROWN 50 28 38 14

RV205030 GALVANIZED 50 30 44.2 20

RV2050BK BLACK 50 28 54.4 20

RV2050BR BROWN 50 28 54.4 20

ROLL VALLEY
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SIDING Z‐ BAR 

ROOFCO   |   PRODUCT CATALOG   |   2018 31







© FAMCO INC.

RoofCo
Manufactured Roofing Solutions


